

Brent Fischmann Appointed Managing Director of Wintersteiger Solutions LLC

Overseeing all North American business activities for both Wintersteiger Solutions and Kohler Maschinenbau GmbH

SPRING HILL, TN, UNITED STATES,
February 17, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/
-- Wintersteiger, Inc. is pleased to
announce the appointment of Brent
Fischmann as the new Managing
Director of Wintersteiger Solutions LLC
in North America. In this role,
Fischmann will oversee all North
American business activities for both
Wintersteiger Solutions and Kohler
Maschinenbau GmbH. He will report to
both Andreas Doubrava at
Wintersteiger Woodtech and Hans
Peter Laubscher at KOHLER.



Brent Fischmann, Managing Director, Wintersteiger Solutions LLC

Fischmann brings a wealth of experience to this position, with a proven track record in industrial sales with a focus on highly engineered products, multiple material conversions and advanced processes. His expertise will be instrumental in driving growth and expanding market share for both brands in the North American market.

"

We are thrilled to welcome Brent to the Wintersteiger team, his leadership and strategic vision will be invaluable as we continue to strengthen our presence in North America."

> Andreas Doubrava, Wintersteiger Woodtech

"We are thrilled to welcome Brent to the Wintersteiger team," said Andreas Doubrava, Managing Director of Division Woodtech at Wintersteiger in Ried im Innkreis, Austria. "His leadership and strategic vision will be invaluable as we continue to strengthen our presence in North America and provide our customers with innovative solutions."

Fischmann will be based out of the Wintersteiger Solutions headquarters in Spring Hill, Tennessee.

Tracy Beers
Wintersteiger, Inc.
+1 802-830-8936
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/784805416

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.